5 Library Fee 300/- 300/- 
6 Contingency Fee 400/- 400/- 
7 Development Fee 500/- 500/- 
8 Continuous Evaluation (Examination) 200/- 200/- 
9 Students Related Fee 650/- 650/- 

Total Fees 4060/- 4960/- 

1. Total Admission Fees for BA (Major + Minor)course is Rs 4060/- ( Four 

thousand sixty only) 

2. Admission fees for B.Sc (Major + Minor) Course is Rs. 4960/-  

( Four  thousand nine hundred s ixty only) 

3. An amount of rupees 200/- should be paid by all BPL students as (magazine 

fees, union fees, game & sport fees), which will not be reimbursed by the 

Govt. of Assam to the college. 

4. For Migrated students an additional amount of Rs-1660/- (One thousand six 

hundred sixty) as eligibility fees. Further, migrated students shall have to 

produce original migration certificate along with transfer certificate. 

5. Terms and conditions for admission into BA & B.Sc 1st semester are as follows:- 

Preference will be given as per merit list.